
This high quality thread guarantees optimal sewing 

performance as it can be used in both the top feed 

and the bobbin on all standard sewing machines. 

Gütermann creativ Extra Strong is also perfect for 

hand sewing with several advantages.

Recommended needle size: NM 100 to 120

Gütermann creativ Extra Strong M 782 in no 40 

offers a particularly high break point and is 

specifically engineered to cope with highly stressed 

seams. It is also suitable for sewing heavier weight 

fabrics such as denim, leather, furniture and tents. 

Gütermann creativ Extra Strong M 782 can also be 

used in numerous craft applications.

No 40, very high break point

engineered to cope with highly 

stressed seams

ideal for denim fabrics

soft, high extension

100 m reel

100 % polyester 

45 shades

Shade card 
Gütermann creativ Extra Strong M 782 100 m

Extra Strong
M 782

000

800

111

414

327

968

362

893

412

650

448

724

722

169

299

696

139

887

423 540

406

428

156

46

369

351

221

512

392

52

339

214

197

991

707

340

701

38

676

585

402

36

931

265

40



www.guetermann.com 0
2
5
0

3
8
 1

5
8
5
.2

6
0
4
/4

.

Gütermann creativ Extra Strong M 782 is 

available in two attractive and practical display 

units containing either 30 or 42 shades.

26,4

33,7

46

46

25,7

25,7

Article description

Assortment

Article number

Slots

Slots

Sales unit

Rows x slots

Rows x slots

Extra Strong 

SVK A 30

SVK A 42

724033

30

42

5 spools 

6 x 5

6 x 7

100 mM 782

Extra Strong

Extra Strong

per box

M 782

Extra Strong

Assortment

Gütermann AG

Landstr. 1

DE-79261 Gutach-Breisgau

Tel 07681/21-0

Fax 07681/21-449


