

## Gütermann

## Extra Strong M 782

- No 40, very high break point
- engineered to cope with highly stressed seams
- ideal for denim fabrics
- soft, high extension
- 100 m reel
- 100 % polyester 🗺 🛲 🕑
- 45 shades

Gütermann creativ Extra Strong M 782 in no 40 offers a particularly high break point and is specifically engineered to cope with highly stressed seams. It is also suitable for sewing heavier weight fabrics such as denim, leather, furniture and tents. Gütermann creativ Extra Strong M 782 can also be used in numerous craft applications.

This high quality thread guarantees optimal sewing performance as it can be used in both the top feed and the bobbin on all standard sewing machines. Gütermann creativ Extra Strong is also perfect for hand sewing with several advantages.

Recommended needle size: NM 100 to 120

## Shade card

Gütermann creativ Extra Strong M 782 100 m

000	423	540	340	931
800	887	696	707	402
111	139	406	339	585
414	169	428	214	265
327	299	221	197	676
893	722	351	991	36
412	724	156	52	40
968	650	46	392	701
362	448	369	512	38

M 782





## **Extra Strong**

M 782

Gütermann creativ Extra Strong M 782 is available in two attractive and practical display units containing either 30 or 42 shades.



Assortment	SVK A 30 Extra Strong
Slots	30
Rows x slots	6 x 5



Assortment	SVK A 42 Extra Strong
Slots	42
Rows x slots	6 x 7

Article description

Extra Strong
M 782

Article number

724033

Sales unit

5 spools



Gütermann AG
Landstr. 1 **DE**-79261 Gutach-Breisgau
Tel 07681/21-0
Fax 07681/21-449

www.guetermann.com